GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION(S) 

(HILL SECTION) 

Department of Education (S), 

Sir/Madam, 

Government of Manipur. 

Sub:- Allotment of fund for payment of Medical Reimbursement. 

Allocation of fund amounting to Rs. 2,04,168/-{ Rupees two lakh four 
thousand one hundred sixty eight ) only under the Major Head: 2202-General 
Education, 02- Secondary Education, 109-Government Secondary School, 01 
Secondary School, 00, 06-Medical Treatment for payment in respect of Khoisanam 
Dhananjoy Singh, EIN-067508, Lecturer(English) of Langmei Higher Secondary